Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

C
T
Ordering Information
AS431H X X X X - X
PackingVoltage Tolerance
A : 0.5%
Pin-Out Package
Z : TO92
     (Ammo Packing)
N : SOT23
RoHS/Green
TR : Tape & Reel or
Ammo
G1 : Green
B : 1.0%
Product Name
Blank : Normal Pin-out
M : Mirror Pin-out
Package
Temperature
Range
Pin-Out
Voltage
Tolerance
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT23  -40 to +125°C
Normal
Pin-out
0.5% AS431HANTR-G1 GJA 3000/Tape & Reel
1.0% AS431HBNTR-G1 GJB 3000/Tape & Reel
SOT23  -40 to +125°C
Mirror Pin-
out
0.5% AS431HMANTR-G1 GM5 3000/Tape & Reel
1.0% AS431HMBNTR-G1 GM6 3000/Tape & Reel
TO92 (Ammo
Packing) -40 to +125°C
Normal
Pin-out
0.5% AS431HAZTR-G1 431HAZ-G1 2000/Ammo
1.0% AS431HBZTR-G1 431HBZ-G1 2000/Ammo
AS431H
Document number: DS39284  Rev. 1 - 2
11 of 15
January 2017
© Diodes Incorporated
AS431H
N
E
W
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
Marking Information
(1) TO92 (Ammo Packing)
(Top View)
(2) SOT23
(Top View)
XXX : Identification Code
W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 week;
X : Internal Code
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : 27 to 52 week; z represents
52 and 53 week1 2
3
XXX
Y W X
First and Second Line: Logo and Marking ID